

O. S 01/2024

Order No.03, dated 06.08.2024

Today is fixed for appearance.

Plaintiff files hazirah.

To 22.11.24 for S/R.

Issue requisites.

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah