

O.S.-01/2024.
CIS No.-04/2024.
CNR No.WBSP07-002106-2024.

Order No.12.

Dated: 31.07.2026:

Today is fixed for S/R.
Petitioner files hazira.
S/R sent through Court is not proper.
Plaintiff to take steps by complying the provisions of O V R 20(1-A) of C.P. Code.
Fix 19.09.2026 for S/R.
D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.